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REZ A-A

25

17

®11,5

©12,6

10

19.8 12,3

POKUD NENi UVEDENO JINAK:
JEDNOTKY JSOU V MILIMETRECH
DRSNOST:
TOLERANCE:

LINEARN:

UHLOVA:

OPRACOVANI: ODSTRANIT

OSTRE HRANY

JMENO
Vidcilova

PODPIS DATUM

NAZEV:
NAVRHL 23.11.2013
PREZKOUSEL

SCHVALIL

VYROBA

MATERIAL:

11 500

138,83

Z. JAKOSTI C. VYKRESU

HMOTNOST: MERITKO:1:2

POHLED P

TRENAZER

3B - LC - 187 - 2013

LIST1Z 1 LSTO
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N| | ¢
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L
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30,4
35
/Ra 3,2
NEUPRAVOVAT MERITKO VYKRESU IMENA

MERENA SOUCAST &.7

A3
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